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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 17/01/2026 ABHINAV V VASU Vasu (FTHR) 18/6, Alachancode, 
Chittur, Chittur College, 

678104, Chittur

  

2 17/01/2026 Vipin D Dhamodaran K (FTHR) Thazhathupadam, 
Valara, Nallepilly, 
Nattukkal, 678554, 

Chittur

  

3 17/01/2026 S mohammed nishan SABEENA P A (WIFE) 18/936, vandithavalam, 
vandithavalam, 

vandithavalam, 678534, 
chittur

  

4 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YOUNUS A

ABDUL LATHEEF S 
(FTHR)

13/217, 
METTUKKADA, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

5 17/01/2026 DIVYASREE S SANDHANAM (FTHR) 14/56, 
AMBATTUKALAM, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA P O, 
678556, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

6 17/01/2026 ASARUDEEN K KAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

01/119-4, 
CHERUMKODE, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM 
P O, 678102, CHITTUR

  

7 17/01/2026 RIYA RAMESH RAMESH V (FTHR) 7/704, SREELAKSHMI 
NILAYAM  

KOUNDANKALAM, 
THEKKEDESAM, 

THEKKEDESAM PO, 
678553, CHITTUR

  

8 17/01/2026 RANJITH R RAMANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

85/18, vayalukulam, 
vandithalavlam, 

vandithalavlam, 678534, 
chittur

  

9 17/01/2026 AJAY Chandran Chandran (FTHR) 6/37, Narani, Perumatty, 
Kuttippalam, 678101, 

Chittur

  

10 17/01/2026 SANTHOSH C CHANDRAN (FTHR) 15/450, 
KALLANDICHALLA, 

VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

11 17/01/2026 SHARON M MURUKESAN K 
(FTHR)

170, KANNALATH 
HOUSE PANIYODE, 

CHITTUR, 
THEKKEGRAMAM, 

678103, CHITTUR

  

12 17/01/2026 SHAHID S SHAJAHAN K (FTHR) 17/, SHAHID MANZIL, 
KAMBILICHUNGAM, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

13 17/01/2026 SEENATH ABDUL RAHMAN 
(HSBN)

01/627, THAZHATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE  

ATHIMANI, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

14 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED JESIL J JAFFER ALI (FTHR) 30/72, 
METTUVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

15 17/01/2026 KAJA HUSSAIN K P S KABEER (FTHR) 24/314, VIDHYA 
NAGAR, 

MANNATHUKKAVU 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

16 17/01/2026 SHAHANA FATHIMA ABDULHAKKIM 
(FTHR)

08/466, 
VAKKILMADA, 
PATTANCHERY, 

NANNIODE, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

17 17/01/2026 Chithra Ramakrishnan Karvarnan Karvarnan 
(HSBN)

6/113, Kallamthode, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

18 17/01/2026 GAYATHRI M MANIKKAN (FTHR) 20/236, 
VADAKKUMPURAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

19 17/01/2026 Advaith Hariraghav S Sambasivan B (FTHR) 9/359, Kallenchira, 
Peruvembu, Peruvembu 
P O, 678531, Palakkad

  

20 17/01/2026 ANIESHMON A ALIYARKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

17/223, 
CHANTHAPETTA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

21 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS A ANSARI M (FTHR) 3/81, ARANGAM 
PALODE, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

22 17/01/2026 ADITHYAN R RAVICHANDRAN M 
(FTHR)

08/66A, 
KOMBURUTHIKKALAM, 
KOLLUPARAPARAMBU 

POLPULLY, 
VERKOLI, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

23 17/01/2026 Ziabdeen SYED MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

13/45, AISWARYA 
COLONY, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

24 17/01/2026 FLORA GURUSWAMY (FTHR) 1/44, NEELIPPARA, 
VADAKARAPATHY, 

KOZHIPPARA, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

25 17/01/2026 NEHA P M MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

PATTRAMPULLY, 
KOSATHARA, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

26 17/01/2026 Deekshith P K UDAYAM (MTHR) 12/546, PUTHAN 
VEEDU, 

KARIMANNU, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

27 17/01/2026 ARJUN P PRAKASH B (FTHR) 26/8, 
PUTHANKALAM, 

NEELIKKAD, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

28 17/01/2026 Sambasivan B Pushpa (WIFE) 9/359, Kallanjira, 
Peruvembu, Peruvembu 
P O, 698531, Palakkad

  

29 17/01/2026 Indira R Gopalakrishnan (HSBN) 17/334,Puthan House, 
Ummikunnu, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

30 17/01/2026 ABHILASH R K RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

2/323, RAYYAPPAN 
STREET, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

31 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASSAN S 

SHEK MUSTHAFA A 
(FTHR)

LATHEEF MANZIL, 
NEDUNGODE, 
NALLEPPILLY  

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

32 17/01/2026 SHITHA S SHANMUGHAN V 
(FTHR)

11/270, 
MATHAPARAMBU, 

POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

CHITTUR

  

33 17/01/2026 OMANA C SUNIL P M (HSBN) 510, 
MOOTHACHETTIKULAMBU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

34 17/01/2026 ARCHANA A PRADEEP S (HSBN) KOORANKADE, 
MENONPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

35 17/01/2026 YADHU S SHANMUGHAN V 
(FTHR)

11/270, 
MATHAPARAMBU, 

POLPULLY, 
PANAYUR, 678552, 

CHITTUR

  

36 17/01/2026 AJMAL Y YOOSAF (FTHR) 5/12, VEMBRA, 
VALAYANPARA, 

NANNIODE, 
NANNIODE POST, 
678534, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

37 17/01/2026 MAYUGHA K V VIMODE G (FTHR) KANNALATH 
HOUSE, 

KARINJALIPPALLAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

38 17/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan Velu Mannadiar (FTHR) 17/334 PuthanHouse, 
Umilkkunnu, Chittur, 

Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

39 17/01/2026 SYFUDEEN A K KABIRUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POTTAKULAM, 
MELEKKAD, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

40 17/01/2026 ASEENA BEEGAM A ABBAS (HSBN) 01/07, ATHIMANI, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

41 17/01/2026 M V RAVINDRAN VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MALAYARUKIL 
HOUSE, VILAYODI, 

PERUMATTY, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

42 17/01/2026 JAYAPRABHA P ARUCHAMI (HSBN) KOORANKADE, 
MENONPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

43 17/01/2026 JANAKIRAMAN 
RAMASAMY

PREMAKUMARI N 
(WIFE)

10/719, SHOBHANAM 
VILLAS, 

NEELAMKACHI, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

44 17/01/2026 THRIPTHI R K M RAVI (FTHR) KULATHIGAL 
HOUSE, KOVAI 

ROAD, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

45 17/01/2026 SHANAVAS M K SHAMNA K (WIFE) CHENTHAMARA 
NAGAR, 

CHENTHAMARA 
NAGAR, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

46 17/01/2026 Kifa Fathima K Kaja Hussain S (FTHR) 1/498, Bazil 
Manzil,Athimani, 
Vandithavalam, 

Vandithavalam, 678534, 
Chittur

  

47 17/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN SHAIK MUSTHAFA 
RAWTHER (FTHR)

24/318, 
KAMMANTHARA, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

48 17/01/2026 ABBAS N NOORMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

01/07, ATHIMANI, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

49 17/01/2026 SARAMMA THAJUDHEEN (HSBN) 24/318, 
KAMMANTHARA, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

50 17/01/2026 SANUMOL K SHINOJ K (HSBN) 2/179, 
PANAMTHODY, 

POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY, 678552, 

PALAKKAD

  

51 17/01/2026 GREESHMA C RAMESH (HSBN) THENAKULAM, 
PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
PAZHANIYARPALAYAM, 

678555, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

52 17/01/2026 MRUDHULA SREE K KRISHNAKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

PANIYODE, 
KADOOR, CHITTUR, 
THEKKEGRAMAM P 
O, 678103, CHITTUR

  

53 17/01/2026 A JASEENABEEGUM AMSATH ALI (HSBN) 9/20, 
GANDHINAGAR  

NATTUKAL, 
VALIYAVALLAMPATHY, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

54 17/01/2026 SELVANAYAKI D DURAI PANDIAN P 
(HSBN)

SATHRAM, 
PARISIKKAL, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARISIKKAL, 678556, 

CHITTUR

  

55 17/01/2026 SUBHA AMARNATH 
N

SURESH (HSBN) ADVAITHAM, NEAR 
POST OFFICE, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

56 17/01/2026 SANGEETHA J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) VALIVALATHAN 
VEEDU, 

ERUMAKKARANOOR 
KOZHIPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

57 17/01/2026 SWATHI P PRATHEESH A (FTHR) 4/190, 
NAMBOORICHALLA, 

PERUMATTY, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

58 17/01/2026 ALZIA ALMAS M N MOHAMMED 
ANSARI (FTHR)

26/151 PUTHUVEEDU, 
METTUVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

59 17/01/2026 MUMTHAJ MUHAMMED 
MEERAN (OTHR)

04/228 P S MENON 
NAGAR, VALAM 

DIPPO, PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA P O, 

678531, PALAKKAD

  

60 17/01/2026 ADVAITH MENON SURESH (FTHR) ADVAITHAM, NEAR 
POST OFFICE, 

CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

61 17/01/2026 Prathyush B Babu M (FTHR) 467, POTHIKKAL, 
AYYANMARKALAI, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

62 17/01/2026 NITHYANANDHAN J JAYAKUMAR (FTHR) VALIVALATHAN 
VEEDU, 

ERUMAKKARANOOR 
KOZHIPPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
KOZHIPPARA, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

63 17/01/2026 JANNATHNEESA Y MUHAMED YUSUF 
(FTHR)

13/219, 
THEKKATHIVATTARAM, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PERUVEMBA, 678531, 

PALAKKAD

  

64 17/01/2026 Beena V Senthil Kumar (HSBN) J H Colony, 
Karuvappara, 

Kozhinjampara, 
Kozhinjampara, 678555, 

Chittur

  

65 17/01/2026 SULFIYA M HINAS (HSBN) 16/363, BISMA 
MANZIL, KARIPPALY 
P O, PATTANCHERY, 

PATTANCHERY, 
678532, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

66 17/01/2026 ANSAR K KAJAHUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

24/314, VIDHYA 
NAGAR, 

MANNATHUKKAVU 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

67 17/01/2026 S RAVI SREEDARAN S 
(FTHR)

LATHIKA NIVAS, 
VARIYARCHALLA, 

VALIYAPALAPATHI, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

68 17/01/2026 GANESAN D DURAI PANDIAN P 
(FTHR)

SATHRAM, 
PARISIKKAL, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARISIKKAL, 678556, 

CHITTUR

  

69 17/01/2026 HASINA SULTHAN M (HSBN) 30/9610, POONGODE, 
TATTAMAGALAM, 
TATTAMAGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

70 17/01/2026 RINSIYA K KAJA HUSSAIN K 
(FTHR)

24/314, VIDHYA 
NAGAR, 

MANNATHUKKAVU 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

71 17/01/2026 ASFAQ A HAKKIM S ABDUL HAKKIM 
(FTHR)

4/569, 
OZHALAPATHY 

ROAD, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

72 17/01/2026 ANIRUDH P PARTHIPAN A K 
(FTHR)

3/182/A BINDU 
NIVAS, 

CHEMMANAMKKAD 
RAYAPPAN STREET, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

73 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAMEER A 

ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

CHINNAMOOLATHARA, 
VANNAMADA, 
KOZHIPATHY, 

ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

74 17/01/2026 DWITHIYA D Divakaran K (FTHR) 6/287, Velakavara 
House, Perumatty, 

Kuttipallam, 678101, 
Chittur

  

75 17/01/2026 NOUFAL U UMMER (FTHR) KAIRALI GREEN 
CITY, 

KARUVAPPARA 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 
KOZHINJAMPARA, 

678555, CHITTUR

  

76 17/01/2026 RIFAS A ASHARAF ALI (FTHR) 3/169, ARANGAM 
ROAD, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

77 17/01/2026 DEEKSHITHA D Divakaran K (FTHR) 6/287, Velakavara 
House, Perumatty, 

Kuttipallam, 678101, 
Chittur

  

78 17/01/2026 PREESHA P AJEESH N (HSBN) CHENTHANPURA 
HOUSE, VILAYODI, 

PERUMATTY, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

79 17/01/2026 SUJATHA N RAVI S (HSBN) LATHIKA NIVAS, 
VARIYACHALLA, 

VALIYAPALAMPATHI, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

80 17/01/2026 AGNEYA K P KUMAR A (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
RAGHAVAPURAM, 

PANAYUR    
POLPULLY, 

POLPULLY, 678552, 
PALAKKAD

  

81 17/01/2026 SONU S Sivan (FTHR) 6/659, Velakavara, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

82 17/01/2026 AMAL K VINAY KRISHNAN UNNI K 
(FTHR)

RENJITH, 
DURGAGHOSHTAM, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

83 17/01/2026 CHRISTINA REEMA P PON SINGH (FTHR) 4/134, 
CHUNNAMBUKALTHODU, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

84 17/01/2026 DAMAYANTHY A Krishnamoorthy (HSBN) 6/254, Velakavara, 
Perumatty, Kuttipallam, 

678101, Chittur

  

85 17/01/2026 MANJU S PRADEEP KUMAR D 
(HSBN)

12/304, 
AYYAVUCHALLA, 
KOZHIPATHY, K K 

PATHY, 678101, 
CHITTUR

  

86 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSHTHAQ T M

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

THAVARATHI 
KALAM, 

KOZHIKKADA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
678102, CHITTUR

  

87 17/01/2026 ANOOP M MANOHARAN K 
(FTHR)

ODACHIRA, C K M 
HOUSE, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM 
PO, 678534, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

88 17/01/2026 NIYOG S RAVI S RAVI (FTHR) LATHIKA NIVAS, 
VARIYARCHALLA, 

VALIYAPALAPATHI, 
NATTUKAL, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

89 17/01/2026 MOHAMMED FIYAS 
A

ABUTHAHIR K 
(FTHR)

01/309, 
PALLIMOKKU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

90 17/01/2026 REETTA PONSINGH (HSBN) 4/134, 
CHUNNAMBUKALTHODU, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

91 17/01/2026 REGHA INBAKUMAR SANTHOSHNADAR 
(FTHR)

4/942, 
GANDHINAGAR, 
OZHALAPATHY, 

VELANTHAVALAM, 
678557, CHITTUR

  

92 17/01/2026 k v joseph marykutty (WIFE) 17/422, karupilliyil 
house, vadakarapathi, 
kozhippara, 678557, 

chittur

  

93 17/01/2026 NISHA K A SALIL U (HSBN) 1/160 SAJITHA 
MANZIL, 

PILATHURMEDU, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 

678503, CHITTUR

  

94 17/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYAS 
A 

ABUTHAHIR K 
(FTHR)

1/309, PALLIMOKKU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

95 17/01/2026 RAMASWAMY M MURALIDHARAN 
(FTHR)

03/202, PUDUSSERI, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VILAYODI, 678103, 

CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

96 17/01/2026 ADIL ANSARI Y YUSAF A (FTHR) 5/12 VEMBRA, 
VALAYANPARA, 

NANNIODE, 
NANNIODE POST, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

97 17/01/2026 ANN LIA THERESS B BABU T A (FTHR) 12/655, 
THENAMMACKAL 
HOUSE KAMBILI 

MANCHIRA, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

98 17/01/2026 ARSHAD FAROOK A (FTHR) PURAYORAM, 
ALAYAR, 

PERUMATTY, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 

678534, CHITTUR

  

99 17/01/2026 ABJISH K KANNADAS V (FTHR) MUNSIFCHALLA, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 

OZHALAPATHY, 
VELANTHAVALAM, 

678557, CHITTUR

  

100 17/01/2026 SHIHIN S SHAHUL HAMEED A 
(FTHR)

1/326, JASMIN 
MANZIL, 

KOZHIKKADA, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

101 17/01/2026 VAISHNAVI J JAYAPRAKASH K 
(FTHR)

204, 
KALLIYAMPARA, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
PARISAKKAL, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

102 17/01/2026 Varsha P Sabari Gireesan (FTHR) 25/233, Mannathukavu, 
Thathamangalam, 
Thathamangalam, 

678102, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

103 17/01/2026 RAIHANA K KAMEEZUDHEEN B 
(HSBN)

29/266, 
METTUVALAVU, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

104 17/01/2026 SUDARSANAN BALAN (FTHR) 1/141, PERUMEDU 
KALAM, PERUMEDU, 
VILAYODE, 678103, 

CHITTUR

  

105 17/01/2026 AFSAL A AYOOB (FTHR) 304, arampadam, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678012, chittur

  

106 17/01/2026 ANN MARIA B BABU T A (FTHR) 12/655, 
THENAMMACKAL 
HOUSE KAMBILI 

MANCHIRA, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

107 17/01/2026 SREENIDHI L LAKSHMINARAYANAN 
(FTHR)

05/572, VADATHODU, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

108 17/01/2026 SHAJITHA S NOORDEEN (HSBN) 06/122, NEAR 
NALPATHADI 

DARHA, 
VANDITHAVALAM, 
VANDITHAVALAM 

POST, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

109 17/01/2026 KAVITHA BABU T A (HSBN) 12/655, 
THENAMMACKAL 
HOUSE KAMBILI 

MANCHIRA, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  



Jan 18, 2026, 12:13 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

110 17/01/2026 SOWMYA K HARIHARASUDHAN 
(HSBN)

15/616, 
PALLIMOKKU, 
PERUMATTY, 

KANNIMARI, 678534, 
CHITTUR

  

111 17/01/2026 ANAGHA H HARISH K J (FTHR) 05/333, 
HARIPRASADAM 

VADATHODE, 
PATTANCHERY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

112 17/01/2026 HINAS A ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

13/622, 
KAMBILICHUNGAM, 

NALLEPILLY, 
NALLEPILLY, 678553, 

CHITTUR

  

113 17/01/2026 NAZLA FATHIMA M SHAKKEENA (MTHR) 1/159-1, 
CHENTHAMARA 

NAGAR, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

114 17/01/2026 P ABIMA ROY PILOMIN RAJ A 
(FTHR)

3/57, 
MANKAPALLAM, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

115 17/01/2026 NIHALA FATHIMA M SHAKKEENA (MTHR) 1/219, PALLIMOKKU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

116 17/01/2026 vincend A Soosai Mary V (WIFE) 1/623, sorappara, 
vadakarapathi, 

kozhippara, 678557, 
chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

117 17/01/2026 AKASH A AMBADI A (FTHR) KARAKKALKULAMBU 
HOUSE, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
PERUMATTY, 

VANDITHAVALAM, 
678534, CHITTUR

  

118 17/01/2026 soosai mary V Vincend A (HSBN) 1/623, sorappara, 
vadakarapathi, 

kozhippara, 678557, 
chittur

  

119 17/01/2026 RINZIYA M JIJO T S  (FTHR) 29/102  PONNA 
HOUSE, 

METTUVALAVU, 
TATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

120 17/01/2026 JASEENA B RAFEEQUE (HSBN) 14/353, 
PANNIPERUNTHALA, 

THEKKEDESAM, 
KUTTIPALLAM, 
678101, CHITTUR

  

121 17/01/2026 FARHA MARIYAM M MOHAMED D (FTHR) 12/563, ILLIYAMKAD, 
PERUVEMBA, 

PERUVEMBA, 678531, 
PALAKKAD

  

122 17/01/2026 Grihasree H Haridas A (FTHR) BUILDING NO 191 
MAMPULLY HOUSE, 

VADATHODE, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

123 17/01/2026 ANLIN J ARUN FELIX A 
(HSBN)

14/264, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

124 17/01/2026 M Adhithyan Mohanan K (FTHR) 9/17 Sri Sailam, 
Churapallam, Chittur, 

Panayur, 678552, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHITTUR

Revision identity

125 17/01/2026 AFREENA SHANU (HSBN) SHAHA MANZIL, 
PALLIMEDU, 

KOZHINJAMPARA, 
ATHICODE, 678554, 

CHITTUR

  

126 17/01/2026 IRSHAD S SALEEM C (FTHR) 508/18, madappalam, 
vanditavalam, 

vanditavalam, 678534, 
Chittur

  

127 17/01/2026 ANUSA R RAYAPPAN (FTHR) 315, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
ERUTHENPATHY, 
678555, CHITTUR

  

128 17/01/2026 Nandhini N Natarajan A (FTHR) Muttiringi, 
Kacherimedu, Chittur, 
Chittur, 678101, Chittur

  

129 17/01/2026 SARITHA LAKSHMANAN 
(HSBN)

KAVARAKULAMBU, 
AYINAMPADAM, 

NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA POST, 
678508, CHITTUR

  

130 17/01/2026 KARTHIKEYAN H HARIDAS K (FTHR) VADAKKAKALAM, 
ARAMPADAM, 

THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

131 17/01/2026 Nandana K Karthikeyan (FTHR) 11/357, ATHIKUZHI, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

132 17/01/2026 IJAS AHMED M MANSOOR ALI 
(FTHR)

METTUVALAVU, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
THATHAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR
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applications have been received)
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133 17/01/2026 AADIL N NASEER ALI C (FTHR) 12/574 AADIL 
MANZIL, AISWARYA 

NAGAR,  BANGLE 
STREET, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD

  

134 17/01/2026 Sanjana K Karthikeyan (FTHR) 11/357, ATHIKUZHI, 
CHITTUR, CHITTUR, 

678101, CHITTUR

  

135 17/01/2026 SANTHAKUMARI BHASKARAN (HSBN) 14/5, PALAKKAL 
VEEDU, OPPOSITE 
SUGAR COLONY, 

VADAKARAPATHY, 
MENONPARA, 

678556, CHITTUR

  

136 17/01/2026 ABESHEK M M MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

DWARAKA, VAKEEL 
LANE, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

137 17/01/2026 Vinod Chenthamara alias 
Thamara (MTHR)

3/5, Earattakulam post, 
Elapully, Earattakulam, 

678622, Chittur

  

138 17/01/2026 RETHENYA M MANOJ KUMAR M 
(FTHR)

DVARAKA, VAKEEL 
LANE, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

139 17/01/2026 Chenthamara alias 
Thamara 

Krishnan (HSBN) 18/448, Soorya para, 
Kozhinjampara, 

Athicode, 678554, 
Chittur

  

140 17/01/2026 FLORIYA G GEROGE VINCENT S 
(FTHR)

15/231, 
Kanakkankalam, 
Vadakarapathy, 

Kozhippara, 678557, 
Chittur
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applications have been received)
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CHITTUR

Revision identity

141 17/01/2026 GOUTHAM N K K K NARAYANAN 
KUTTY (FTHR)

VETTATH HOUSE, 
PERUMPADI LANE, 

TATTAMANGALAM, 
TATTAMANGALAM, 

678102, CHITTUR

  

142 17/01/2026 LAXMI K V SURESH BABU P 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKE 
VELLATT  

KRISHNAKRIPA, 
NEAR KAMALA 

STOP, POLPULLY, 
POLPULLY POST, 

678552, PALAKKAD

  

143 17/01/2026 SRAVAN  SEKHAR S SUJI KUMAR S (FTHR) 57 Sraavanam, 
madappallam, 

Vandithavalam, 
Vandithavalam, 678534, 

chittur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


